THE CORNISH ARMS, FROGPOOL

FISH NIGHT TAKEAWAY MENU

FRIDAY
5.00PM TO 6.30PM
Fish & Chips
Fish, chips and peas
Scampi

Scampi, chips and peas

Battered Sausage
Battered sausage and chips

Battered Beef Burger
Battered beef burger and chips

Mushy Peas

Curry Sauce

Chips
Portion of chips

£8.75

£9.75

£6.50

£7.50

£1.00

£1.00

£2.50

Any of the above can be pre-ordered on 01872 863445

Please note that all food purchased must be eaten the same day



