THE CORNISH ARMS, FROGPOOL FISH NIGHT TAKEAWAY MENU FRIDAY 5.00PM TO 6.30PM

Fish & Chips Fish, chips and peas	£8.75
Scampi Scampi, chips and peas	£9.75
Battered Sausage Battered sausage and chips	£6.50
Battered Beef Burger Battered beef burger and chips	£7.50
Mushy Peas	£1.00
Curry Sauce	£1.00
<u>Chips</u> Portion of chips	£2.50

Any of the above can be pre-ordered on 01872 863445

Please note that all food purchased must be eaten the same day